
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135AC-04100

SITUS: 8980 SW OAK ST,

R270478

023.81

ASHBROOK FARM, LOT PT 15, ACRES 2.69

         
               
          
                

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL - TIGARD
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TIGARD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-TIGARD-DOT
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
LID-METZGER PARK
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

73.47
39.96

1,294.46
260.98

$1,668.87
583.89
25.11
18.22
396.09
652.63
0.00
17.56
65.25
153.98
25.05
23.36
25.84

$1,986.98
33.54
24.27
45.57
96.75
272.38
34.16
112.59
47.26
72.03

$738.55

$4,394.40

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

303,460
0

303,460

253,380

333,940
0

333,940

260,980

$4,136.51 $4,394.40

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,262.57

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

131.83
58.59
NONE

$4,262.57
$2,871.01
$1,464.80

R270478

SITUS: 8980 SW OAK ST,

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$4,262.57
$2,871.01
$1,464.80

         
               
          
                




